	[image: image1.jpg]



	PUNYASHLOK AHILYADEVI HOLKAR SOLAPUR UNIVERSITY, SOLAPUR




UID Mark list for April/ Oct.20
	Note :  Examiner shall have to assess the paper in Green Ink Only

             Moderator shall have to assess to the paper in Black Ink Only.


	Sr.No
	UID CODE
	Examiner Marks
	Moderator Marks

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	

	Instruction to Examiner and Moderator :

When you fill the marks on mark list Please carefully note that Part-I (Question wise marks total). And marks on Part- II are equal


	Faculty : ____________________________

Course : ___________________ Part : ____
Subject :_____________________________

_______________________ Section :_____
 Subject Code/ SLR No. :_________________

Bundle No :___________________________

No. of AnswerBook :___________________

Maximum Marks : ______________________


	Examiner Details :

Name & Code Examiner : _________________ _____________________________________
College  : _____________________________

 Mobile  No. : ________________________
Signature of Examiner with Date : _____________________________________



	Moderator Details :

Name & Code Moderator :_____________________________________
College  : _____________________________

 Mobile   No. : _________________________

Signature of Moderator  with Date : _____________________________________
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